SC THE UNITED STATES CORPORATION COMPANY	495
ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032 REFERENCE : 525982 4804484 AUTHORIZATION : Paticia Pajuto COST LIMIT : \$ 125	
ORDER DATE : December 22, 1999	22 - 1
ORDER TIME : 10:28 AM	
ORDER NO. : 525982-005	130793485
CUSTOMER NO: 4804484	TALEO DI TALEO
CUSTOMER: Ms. Jen Dombrowski WOLF BLOCK SCHORR AND WOLF BLOCK SCHORR AND 22nd Floor 1650 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19103-2097	99 DEC 23 PH 1:00 SECRETARY OF STATE
DOMESTIC FILING	
NAME: BLANDING CROSSINGS LLC	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	
XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP DLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	PIC 23
Name Carlas	
Availability CERTIFIED COPY <u>XX</u> PLAIN STAMPED COPY Document CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING Examiner DCC	PH 12: 11
Examiner CONTACT PERSON: Christine Lillich Updater EXAMINER'S INITIALS:	
Updater Verifyer ?	
Acknowledgement DCC	
	there of the

ه. ــ ۱

e-- --

i.

42000



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

December 23, 1999

CHRISTINE LILLICH CSC TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: BLANDING CROSSINGS LLC Ref. Number: W99000029322 Please give original submission date as file date.

We have received your document for BLANDING CROSSINGS LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please ca (850) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 899A00060111

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Blanding Crossings LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

c/o The Goodman Company Suite 1104 777 S. Flagler Drive West Palm Beach, FL 33401

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

William A. Shewalter Name Company S. Flager Drive Çoodman Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 33401 FL West Palm Beach City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature William A. Shewalter

Article IV - Management (Check box if applicable.)

 \boxed{X} The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, therefore, a manager - managed company.



(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested)

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Jennifer L. Dombrowski

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) \$